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Regional Care Management 

The Golden West Chapter’s team of professional Care 
Managers provides expert advice and assistance for 
people living with ALS, free of charge.  

Each person with ALS who registers with the Golden 
West Chapter is connected to a professional Regional 
Care Manager with extensive knowledge of ALS and  
local resources. Our compassionate Care Managers are 
available to help maximize health, independence,      
mobility, safety and communication. Through virtual 
and in-person home  visits, phone calls, e-mails and   
collaboration with ALS Multidisciplinary Clinics teams 
and medical providers, Care Managers are able to: 

 Help families navigate common challenges of living 
with ALS   

 Guide families through their health insurance and  
government benefits 

 Facilitate equipment loans 

 Demonstrate low tech, adaptive technology for       
communication challenges and daily living 

 Help families implement recommendations from  
medical professionals 

 Find and access local resources and support  

 Provide information about Chapter programs and 
events 

 Distribute updates on ALS research and clinical trials 

 Connect people to opportunities to engage in           
advocacy efforts on behalf of the ALS community  

See reverse side for listing of Golden West Chapter 
Regional Care Managers 

 

Regional Care Manager Daniel Potapshyn with Judy and 
Olin Leasher of Santa Rosa at a Clinic visit. 
 

“We feel extremely fortunate to have the support from 
our Golden West Chapter Care Manager. His encourage-
ment,  inspiration, knowledge, sharing and support are a 
few of the much-appreciated benefits.“  Judy 



 

 
Regional Care Managers and Territories 

 

 

 

Greater San Francisco Bay Area and Northern California 

 Shannan Sonnicksen, LCSW, MPH 
ssonnicksen@alsagoldenwest.org      
(510) 342-9313 
 

  
 
 
 

Central California  

                                  

 

 

Greater Los Angeles Area and Inland Empire 
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Cindy Hatori, MS 
chatori@alsagoldenwest.org 

(808) 219-9036 
O’ahu, Hawai’i, Molokai,  Lanai, Kauai 

 

 

 

 

Debbie Joy, MHA 
djoy@alsagoldenwest.org 
(562) 741-8138 
 

       Hawaii 

Cynthia Marks, RT             
cmarks@alsagoldenwest.org 
(909) 736-5677 
 

Mika Flanngan, MSW          
mflanngan@alsagoldenwest.org 
(951) 534-6638 
 

Emma Karavardanyan, MA 
ekaravardanyan@alsagoldenwest.org 
(747) 282-8177 
 

Crystal Galvan, RT 
cgalvan@alsagoldenwest.org 
(747) 284-3003 
 

Brandon Whatley, BS, OTA 
bwhatley@alsagoldenwest.org 
(818) 699-2280 

Kim Venezia, LMFT 
kvenezia@alsagoldenwest.org 
(510) 569-3631 

Kathleen Kelsey, RCP 
kkelsey@alsagoldenwest.org      
(818) 292-4315 

 

Taheerah Mujahid, MA 
tmujahid@alsagoldenwest.org      
(510) 695-2676 

Daniel Potapshyn, MA 
dpotapshyn@alsagoldenwest.org 
(707) 861-0257 
 

Margie Petrakis, RRT, RN 
mpetrakis@alsagoldenwest.org 
(650) 420-5868 

Nikki Franco, OTR 
nfranco@alsagoldenwest.org 

(973) 224-3442 
Maui 

Robin Eller, RCP 
reller@alsagoldenwest.org 
(661) 364-1913 

 

Kathleen Kelsey, RCP 
kkelsey@alsagoldenwest.org      
(818) 292-4315 
 

Julie Scurich, OTR/L. ATP                         
jscurich@alsagoldenwest.org 
(831) 247-9878 
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